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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Bay Aerials * 111.825 26.925 28.875 28.050 27.975
11 1 1

1468 Sofia James 9.075 9.600 9.300
1477 Elena Xu 8.925 9.3509.350
1475 Lacey Perry 8.925
1472 Tiffany Leung 9.700
1476 Catherine Wu 9.575
1474 Mya Patel 9.400
1467 Chloe Hastings 9.375
1469 Sonia James 9.250

2 Davis Diamonds * 108.200 25.800 28.050 26.575 27.775
25 2 4

1484 Maddie Bell 8.775 9.550 9.075
1485 Seneca Jerng 8.525 9.050 9.2259.000
1487 Lana Tobia 8.500 9.4758.725
1486 Riley McKeough 9.450 8.850

3 Extreme * 107.775 26.675 27.125 26.275 27.700
32 5 5

1492 Sydney Russell 9.275 9.400 9.4259.425
1491 Marlene Laughlin 8.700 9.175 9.200
1489 Sofia De La Rosa 8.700 8.550 8.100
1490 Teagan Goodrich 9.0758.750

4 Champion * 107.400 26.050 27.475 26.700 27.175
53 4 2T

1480 Bella Hernandez 8.725 9.200 9.0008.800
1481 Renee McCallion 8.700 8.925
1483 Emma VonSeeburg 8.625 9.0008.875
1482 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 9.350 9.1759.025

5 WEN * 106.775 26.025 27.800 25.800 27.150
64 3 7

1502 Anjuli Avila 8.775 9.300 9.000
1503 Maddie Fernandez 8.700 9.1008.225
1506 Jaydan Shockey 8.550 9.025
1504 Mia Manley 9.375
1507 Sofia Temple 9.125
1505 April Melchor 9.0508.550
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6 Pacific Edge * 106.375 25.675 26.950 26.700 27.050
77 6 2T

1499 Solvey Regen 8.800 8.875 8.8508.850
1498 Soraya Martinez 8.525 8.875 9.3009.250
1496 Jessica Apaka 8.350 9.200 8.600
1500 Kailah Salazar 8.900

7 All Star * 105.425 25.500 26.875 26.150 26.900
88 7 6

1465 Shayla Zierke 8.650 9.500 9.1508.425
1463 Hannah Musgrove 8.575 8.9008.625
1462 Abby Baumunk 8.275 8.700 9.100
1464 Maya Musgrove 8.675 8.850

8 GymWorld * 102.925 25.750 25.275 24.675 27.225
46 8 8

1493 Sophia Anderson 8.950 8.800 9.4258.600
1495 Evelyn Olinger 8.425 8.475 9.0258.400
1494 Sarah Collins 8.375 8.000 8.7757.675
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